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I1G. 1 1s a side elevational view of an ornamental appearance
 container, 1n accordance with the present invention;

IG. 2 1s a front view of the container of FIG. 1;

IG. 3 1s rear view of the container of FIG. 1;

IG. 4 1s a side planar view of the container of FIG. 1;

IG. § 1s another side planar view of the container of FIG. 1,
opposite the side view shown 1n FIG. 4;
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D177,796 S 5/1956 Collins

D,

D225,731 S 1/1973 Loule 1 Claim, 4 Drawing Sheets




US D663,199 S
Page 2

530,622
D537,715
D541,654
D551,076
565,947
D612,747
D625,998

U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

oRVIRVIRVIRV IRV IRV,

10/2006
3/2007
5/2007
9/2007
4/2008
3/2010

10/2010

Gelberger
Downey et al.
Pietrowski et al.
Bloc

Downey et al.

Ball
Claassen

D627,663 S
D630,093 S
D632,588 S
D642916 S *
D644926 S *
2002/0012565 Al

* cited by examiner

11/2010 Kruetzkamp et al.
1/2011 Bardet
2/2011 George
8/2011 Handy ........ccoooevieiiinnnnn, D9/448
9/2011 Davisetal. .................... D9/448

1/206i Sima et al.



e e . . . ......_L...u._m--_..ﬂ.l_umu .n—_-.l_l-l

US D663,199 S

-
: .
_l.ul.-..ullﬁln-.lu.- - . - ..|.
i l.&lnuulnu.lnul.“l-.u ; . . . L Tul
. -
T
.." .|_”
.40 -
||-_ .-|. .
o -
-
-
>
& -
=’ a - v
-. ”L .-l.u.
h - s f ....n
N‘LM II.I-. _l_l. l“ l.
.-. -I-. .—
P
e
. o _-

Jul. 10, 2012

U.S. Patent

E

(3.

i




US D663,199 S

Sheet 2 of 4

Jul. 10, 2012

U.S. Patent

L

L

=

uii

LI-

LT T L ':l.:ll_l




US D663,199 S

Sheet 3 of 4

Jul. 10, 2012

U.S. Patent

o

RN ELY

LaCEEN L e

PRy

e T
[ _nl.-“ RN T L

g
LI |
-l
Ll )

L

L

&

mycen

.



US D663,199 S

Sheet 4 of 4

Jul. 10, 2012

U.S. Patent

O




	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

